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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wagner Silvan (2011) 19.75

+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
+ Koster Elias (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Thomi Lukas (2010) 19.75

+ Weber Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Buchmann Robin (2010) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

2 Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.50
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

3 a Schneider Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

3 b Rombach Travis (2010) 18.50
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 10.00

3 c Richner Rafael (2010) 18.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Weber Andrin (2010) 10.00

3 d Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 18.50
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 10.00
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

3 e Koster Elias (2011) 18.50
+ Haag Fabio (2010) 10.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

3 f Haag Fabio (2010) 18.50
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50
+ Haag Elias (2011) 10.00

3 g Ammann Thierry (2010) 18.50
+ Haag Elias (2011) 10.00
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 a Niederer Mathias (2010) 17.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
- Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.00

4 b Fankhauser Julian (2010) 17.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
- Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.00

5 a Weber Andrin (2010) 17.00
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

5 b Roth Valentin (2010) 17.00
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

5 c Haag Elias (2011) 17.00
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Haag Fabio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Müller Nils (2008) 20.00

+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 10.00
+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Näf Loris (2008) 19.75

+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
2 b Ilg Elias (2008) 19.75

+ Hossmann Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

3 a Rieder Gian (2008) 19.50
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 9.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

3 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 19.50
+ Bommer Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

4 a Wagner Mike (2009) 18.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
+ Hossmann Livio (2009) 10.00

4 b Schmid Aaron (2009) 18.50
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Neff Etienne (2009) 10.00

4 c Sager Raphael (2009) 18.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

4 d Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 10.00

4 e Looser Adrian (2008) 18.50
+ Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

4 f Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.75

4 g Bommer Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 10.00

5 a Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.25
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

5 b Neff Etienne (2009) 18.25
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75
o Schmid Aaron (2009) 8.50

5 c Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Schmid Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

5 d Eugster Yanis (2009) 18.25
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 9.75
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

6 Schürch Gino (2008) 17.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
- Notz Timo (2008) 9.00

7 Notz Timo (2008) 17.25
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

8 a Schefer Dario (2009) 17.00
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

8 b Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50

8 c Hossmann Livio (2009) 17.00
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

8 d Haag Yanik (2009) 17.00
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Moser Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 19.50

+ Schwager Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

 
2 b Rimml Nino (2006) 19.50

+ Egger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

2 c Jäger Elia (2006) 19.50
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Schädler Simon (2007) 9.75

2 d Grob Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 9.75

3 a Magani Corsin (2007) 19.00
- Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.00
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

3 b Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 19.00
- Magani Corsin (2007) 9.00
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

3 c Gerber Dario (2007) 19.00
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00
- Gera Julian (2007) 9.00

4 a Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 18.75
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

4 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.75
- Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75
+ Bolzli Elias (2007) 10.00

4 c Gera Julian (2007) 18.75
+ Frey Niklas (2007) 9.75
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00

5 a Ziegler Max (2006) 18.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
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5 b Weibel Patrick (2006) 18.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00

5 c Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.50
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00

5 d Schädler Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.75
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.75

5 e Lenherr David (2007) 18.50
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50

5 f Egger Nico (2007) 18.50
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00

6 a Stadler Luan (2007) 18.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Frey Niklas (2007) 9.75

6 b Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.25
+ Sauter Jakob (2006) 9.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

7 a Schwizer Lars (2006) 17.50
- Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

7 b Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 17.50
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.00
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

8 a Zingg Elias (2006) 17.25
- Eggenberger Sven (2006) 8.75
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

8 b Schwager Pascal (2006) 17.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
- Sauter Jakob (2006) 8.75

8 c Sauter Jakob (2006) 17.25
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
- Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75

8 d Eggenberger Sven (2006) 17.25
- Zingg Elias (2006) 8.75
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

8 e Häne Luca (2007) 17.25
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.75

8 f Bolzli Elias (2007) 17.25
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

9 a Meier Cyrill (2006) 17.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

9 b Frey Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Gera Julian (2007) 8.50
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

9 c Baumann Elias (2006) 17.00
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 20.00

+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 10.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 20.00

+ Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Schori Kevin (2004) 19.75

+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75

2 b Moser Michael (2005) 19.75
+ Kundert Elias (2005) 9.75
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 10.00

2 c Beer Morris (2005) 19.75
+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.75
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

3 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.00
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00
- Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 9.00

3 b Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 19.00
+ Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

4 a Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00

4 b Schild Cornel (2004) 18.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 10.00

4 c Oettli Reto (2005) 18.50
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 10.00
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

4 d Kundert Elias (2005) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

5 a Bolzli Cedric (2004) 18.25
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.75

5 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 18.25
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 9.75
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

6 Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 17.25
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Bolzli Cedric (2004) 8.75

7 a Rusch Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

7 b Rusch Nico (2005) 17.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

7 c Kern Jan (2005) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

7 d Frick Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50


